
PORT MACQUARIE  

OUT & ABOUT FULL DAY TRIPS  

                      JUNE 2019       

 

                                        JULY 2019  

Expression of interest ONLY  

             (Depending on numbers) 

          Sunday  28th of July  

                 2.00pm Start  

For Bookings & Confirmation—phone Port Macquarie:  02 6583 8644 

 Tuesday    4 June  

 Thursday  6 June   

 Tuesday    11 June   

 Thursday  13 June  

 Tuesday   18 June  

 Thursday  20  June 

           Comboyne   

       Sunday 7th July  and/or 

   Wednesday   10th  July   

  Limited Seats  - Book  Fast   

     Bus  and Lunch   $45.00  

V Wall  Tavern 

Nambucca Heads 

Morning Tea at en-route 

Pick Ups from 9am 

Bus Cost:  $15.00 

Lunch :  At own expense 

 

Beechwood Hotel  

Beechwood  

Morning Tea en-route 

Pick Ups from 9am 

Bus Cost: $15.00 

Lunch :  At  own expense 

 

 Tuesday   2 July  

 Thursday 4 July 

 Tuesday  9 July  

 Thursday 11 July  

 Tuesday  16 July 

 Thursday 18 July 



AUGUST 2019  

SEPTEMBER 2019  

 * Please phone 2 days before to confirm your seat on the bus. 

 * Please advise if you need to cancel any bookings. 

 * Payments for Outings  are to be made on the bus on the day. 

 * Payments for Ticketed Shows must be paid 2 weeks before and there is no refund  on these  

  tickets. Payment can be made at your local office or  Direct Deposit to:    Greater Building  

  Society BSB 637 000 Account 781188131 

 * All trips will have morning tea and rest stops. 

* Prices quoted are per person for subsidised funded CHSP Clients. 

*   Cost for non-subsidised client is $25.00 per person for bus content, person must be booked. 

Service User rights, Service User Responsibilities, Confidentiality & Privacy and Advocacy can be found 

on our website:  www.hmct.org.au or in our Information Handbook 

Please do not hesitate to call the Office if you would like a copy. 

IMPORTANT INFOMATION REGARDING SOCIAL OUTINGS 

For Bookings & Confirmation—phone Port Macquarie:  02 6583 8644 

  
Tuesday  6 August  
Thursday  8 August  
Tuesday  13 August  
Thursday  15 August  
Tuesday  20 August  
Thursday  22 August    

 
Old Bar Tavern  

Old Bar  
Morning Tea en-route           
Pick Up from 9 am          
Bus Cost:  $15.00   
Lunch: At own  expense      

 
Kempsey  RSL Club  

Kempsey  
 
Morning Tea en-route    
Pick Up from  9 am    
Bus: $15.00   
Lunch:  At own expense  

  

Tuesday  3 September            

Thursday  5 September  

Tuesday   10 September  

Thursday  12 September  

Tuesday   17 September  

Thursday  19 September  

History Alive—Timbertown  

            Wauchope 

Saturday 21st September 

  Bus Cost: $15.00  

  Admission: $19.50 

Pick up from 8.30am, Return 2pm (Lunch  at own expense)  


